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Keylight International reserves the right to modify or change technical, construction or LED specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and light sources.



KEYLIGHT

MAGNET LOW 48V SYSTEM

ARTICLE
NUMBER

5833.995.99.3
5833.995.99.5

5850.995.99.3
5850.995.99.5

5833.999.99.5

5852.998.99.3
5852.998.99.5

5854.998.99.3
5854.998.99.5

5853.998.99.3
5853.998.99.5

5851.995.99.3
5851.995.99.5

5864.995.99.3
5864.995.99.5

5865.995.99.3
5865.995.99.5

5867.995.99.3
5867.995.99.5

5866.995.99.3
5866.995.99.5

5888.995.99.3
5888.995.99.5

Keylight International reserves the right to modify or change technical, construction or LED specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and light sources.

DESCRIPTION

Magnet Track Low Surface 3000mm
Magnet Track Low Surface 3000mm

Magnet Track Corner 90° Low
Magnet Track Corner 90° Low

Magnet Track Blind Cover 1500mm

Magnet Power Feed incl. 3000mm cable
Magnet Power Feed incl. 3000mm cable

Magnet Straight Connector
Magnet Straight Connector

Magnet Corner Connector
Magnet Corner Connector

Magnet L-connector Low W (Outside corner)

Magnet L-connector Low (Outside corner)

Magnet End Cap Low
Magnet End Cap Low

Magnet Ceiling Clamp Low
Magnet Ceiling Clamp Low

Magnet Connecting Bracket Low
Magnet Connecting Bracket Low

Magnet Suspension Bracket Low
Magnet Suspension Bracket Low

Magnet Suspension Wire with quick release Clamp 3000mm
Magnet Suspension Wire with quick release Clamp 3000mm
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KEYLIGHT MAGNET DRIVERS 48V

€] [Cef[anv]| 2

DRIVERS ON/OFF
ARTICLE NUMBER VOLTAGE WATTAGE P
0148.060.10.0 48VDC 60W P67
0148.100.10.1 48VDC 100w IP67
0148.150.10.1 48VDC 150W IP67
0148.240.10.0 48VDC 240W P67
0148.320.10.0 48VDC 320W P67

INTRACK DRIVERS ON/OFF

ARTICLE NUMBER COLOR VOLTAGE WATTAGE IP

0148.100.40.3 White 48VDC 100W IP20
0148.100.40.5 Black 48VDC 100w IP20
0148.250.40.3 White 48VDC 250W IP20
0148.250.40.5 Black 48VDC 250W IP20

The 100W InTrack driver is invisible in all Magnet Tracks. The 250W InTrack driver is only invisible in the Magnet Track High
and Recessed, in the Low track it’s visible for 26mm.

A Full warranty only applies when fixtures are purchased in combination withrecommended driver.

Keylight International reserves the right to modify or change technical, construction or LED specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and light sources.



