



				,
ARTICLE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ACCESSORY NUMBER	COLOR	IP20 C E 48V 5
5833.995.99.3 5833.995.99.5	Magnet Track Low Surface 3000mm Magnet Track Low Surface 3000mm	1	White Black	
5850.995.99.3 5850.995.99.5	Magnet Track Corner 90° Low Magnet Track Corner 90° Low	4	White Black	
5833.999.99.5	Magnet Track Blind Cover 1500mm		Black	
5852.998.99.3	Magnet Power Feed incl. 3000mm cable	7	White	
5852.998.99.5	Magnet Power Feed incl. 3000mm cable	7	Black	
5854.998.99.3 5854.998.99.5	Magnet Straight Connector Magnet Straight Connector	8	White Black	
5853.998.99.3 5853.998.99.5	Magnet Corner Connector Magnet Corner Connector	9	White Black	
3033.776.77.3	r lagricit conici conilector	,	Black	
5851.995.99.3	Magnet L-connector Low W (Outside corner)	10	White	W 25
5851.995.99.5	Magnet L-connector Low (Outside corner)	10	Black	le ar
5864.995.99.3	Magnet End Cap Low	12	White	
5864.995.99.5	Magnet End Cap Low	12	Black	
5865.995.99.3 5865.995.99.5	Magnet Ceiling Clamp Low Magnet Ceiling Clamp Low	14 14	White Black	
5867.995.99.3	Magnet Connecting Bracket Low	16	White	
5867.995.99.5	Magnet Connecting Bracket Low	16	Black	
5866.995.99.3 5866.995.99.5	Magnet Suspension Bracket Low Magnet Suspension Bracket Low	17 17	White Black	
3000.773.77.3	riagnet ouspension Dracket LOW	I/	ыаск	
		19	White	.
5888.995.99.3	Magnet Suspension Wire with quick release Clamp 3000mm	19	vvnite	



DRIVERS ON/OFF

ARTICLE NUMBER	VOLTAGE	WATTAGE	IP
0148.060.10.0	48VDC	60W	IP67
0148.100.10.1	48VDC	100W	IP67
0148.150.10.1	48VDC	150W	IP67
0148.240.10.0	48VDC	240W	IP67
0148.320.10.0	48VDC	320W	IP67



INTRACK DRIVERS ON/OFF

ARTICLE NUMBER COLOR VOLTAGE WATTAGE IP	
0148.100.40.3 White 48VDC 100W IP20	
0148.100.40.5 Black 48VDC 100W IP20	
0148.250.40.3 White 48VDC 250W IP20	
0148.250.40.5 Black 48VDC 250W IP20	





The 100W In Track driver is invisible in all Magnet Tracks. The 250W In Track driver is only invisible in the Magnet Track High and Recessed, in the Low track it's visible for 25mm.



Full warranty only applies when fixtures are purchased in combination with recommended driver.